Event

Senior Doubles

Division

Division A
Division B
DivisonC
DivisionD

Southern Nevada USBC
Entry Fee Summary
2022 Senior Doubles Tournament, event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Teams Prize Fees Expense Fees
211
35 $2,100.00 $140.00
55 $3,300.00 $220.00
79 $4,740.00 $316.00
42 $2,520.00 $168.00
Event subtotals: $12,660.00 $844.00
Tournament totals: $12,660.00 $844.00

Linage
$3,376.00

$3,376.00
$3,376.00

Total Fees

$3,376.00
$2,240.00
$3,520.00
$5,056.00
$2,688.00

$16,880.00
$16,880.00
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