## Southern Nevada USBC

## **Entry Fee Summary**

## 2022 Senior Doubles Tournament, event only Sorted By Event, Division

<b>Event</b>	<b>Division</b>	<b>Teams</b>	Prize Fees	Expense Fees	<b>Linage</b>	<b>Total Fees</b>
Senior Doubles		211			\$3,376.00	\$3,376.00
	Division A	35	\$2,100.00	\$140.00		\$2,240.00
	Division B	55	\$3,300.00	\$220.00		\$3,520.00
	Division C	79	\$4,740.00	\$316.00		\$5,056.00
	Division D	42	\$2,520.00	\$168.00		\$2,688.00
		<b>Event subtotals:</b>	\$12,660.00	\$844.00	\$3,376.00	\$16,880.00
		<b>Tournament totals:</b>	\$12,660.00	\$844.00	\$3,376.00	\$16,880.00